F1000	20001295
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600171713686
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/15/1001020002 **87.50
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RECEIVED 10 MAR IS AMII: 20 DEPARTMENT OF SIME OVERATION OF SIME VALUE AND SUBJECT OF DATE
Office Use Only	FILED 2010 MAR IS PH 4:42 PRAIL ALL SSET TATE TALL ALL SSET TATE

A DOUGH IN THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE REAL PROPERTY O

.

, ,*

Sunstate Research Requester's Name Address USUSYSY City/State/Zip Phone #	
	Office Use Only
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if k	nown):
1. Southwind Heldings -	Me
(Corporation Name) (Document #)	
2.	
2. (Corporation Name) (Document #)	
3.	
(Corporation Name) (Document #)	namena han in mana a ka mana an an ang kang kang kang kang kang kang kan
4.	
(Corporation Name) (Document #)	
Walk in Pick up time	Certified Copy
Mail out Will wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS AMENDMENTS	
Profit Amendment	
Not for Profit Resignation of R.A	
 Limited Liability Domestication Dissolution/Withdra 	
Other Officiation Merger	
OTHER FILINGS REGISTRATION/QU	ALIFICATION
Annual Report Fictitious Name Fictitious Name Conternation of the second	
	Examiner's Initials
CR2E031(7/97)	**************************************

• ,

•

.

.

.

APPLICA	TION BY FOREIGN CORPORAT BUSINESS	ION FOR AUTHORIZATION IN FLORIDA	TO TRANSACT
IN COMPLIANCI REGISTER A FOI	E WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA S REIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT I	TATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SU BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLOI	RIDA.
1. SOUTHWIND	HOLDINGS, INC.		
	orporation; must include "INCORPORATED, orp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	" "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"	Miss M
			<u> </u>
(If name unavail	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate name	adopted for the purpose of transacting b	usiness in Florida
2. SOUTH CARC	LINA3.		
(State or country	under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applica	ible)
4_ AUGUST 11, 1	998 5.	PERPETUAL	
	of incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to ex	ist or "perpetual")
6.			
		n Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
7 59 POPE AVEN	UE, HILTON HEAD, SOUTH CAROLINA	29928	
·· <u></u>	(Principal office add		
POST OFFICE	BOX 6899, HILTON HEAD, SOUTH CAR	OLINA 29938	
	(Current mailing add		<u> </u>
8. ANY LAWFUL	PURPOSE		
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or co	ountry to be carried out in state of Florid	a)
9. Name and stree	t address of Florida registered agent: (P.C). Box <u>NQT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	CORPORATION COMPANY OF ORLA	NDO	
Office Address:	300 SOUTH ORANGE AVENUE, SUITE	E 1000 (BMJ)	
	ORLANDO	, Florida <u>32801</u>	
	(City)	(Zip code)	

..............

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

CORPORATION COMPANY OF ORLANDO. un (Registered agent's signature) J. Gregory Humphries, Vice President

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS

`۲

•

Chairman: KENNETH E. TAYLOR

Address: POST OFFICE BOX 6899

HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SOUTH CAROLINA 29938

Vice Chairman:			-
Address:			
·		201	-
Director:	<u>19-75</u> 19-34		·
Address:	ر يد من غور من 		• 7
	<u> </u>		
Director:	ې رې شينې ولسې ورسې مړينې وروس		
Address:		4	-
B. OFFICERS			
President: KENNETH E. TAYLOR			
Address: POST OFFICE BOX 6899			
HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SOUTH CAROLINA 29938			
Vice President:	<u> </u>		
Address:			
Secretary:			
Address:			
Treasurer:	<u></u>	- <u></u>	
Address:		<u> </u>	
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directly 13.	ctors.		
(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)			
14. KENNETH E. TAYLOR (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)	, <u> </u>		
(Typed of printed name and capacity of person signing appreadon)			

والأستعيدة المرشادي ال

The State of South Carolina



Office of Secretary of State Mark Hammond

Certificate of Existence

I, Mark Hammond, Secretary of State of South Carolina Hereby certify that:

SOUTHWIND HOLDINGS, INC.,

a corporation duly organized under the laws of the State of South Carolina on August 11th, 1998, and having a perpetual duration unless otherwise indicated below, has as of the date hereof filed all reports due this office, paid all fees, taxes and penalties owed to the Secretary of State, that the Secretary of State has not mailed notice to the Corporation that it is subject to being dissolved by administrative action pursuant to section 33-14-210 of the South Carolina Code, and that the corporation has not filed articles of dissolution as of the date hereof.

Given under my Hand and the Great Seal of the State of South Carolina this 4th day of March, 2010.

MAR 15

P

らもら

Note: This certificate does not contain any representation concerning fees or taxes owed by the Corporation to the South Carolina Tax Commission or whether the Corporation has filed the annual reports with the Tax Commission. If it is important to know whether the Corporation has paid all taxes due to the State of South Caroline, and has filed the annual reports, a certificate of compliance must be optimized from the Tax Commission.